VIAVI Solutions
The VIAVI SmartClassTM Fiber MPOLx is the industry’s first dedicated
optical loss test set that can perform all the test requirements for Tier
1 (Basic) certification using MPO fiber connectivity in accordance to IEC
61280-4-5 and TIA-526-28. The MPOLx provides a source and power meter
that integrate essential MPO test capabilities together to ensure a fast and
reliable workflow when testing and certifying network links with native
MPO connectivity.

test cords as required.
MTP-PRO test cords and exchanger tool
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Stand Alone Items
MPOLS-85 - Single mode, dual-wavelength source (1310/1550) 2329/11S
MPOLS-85P - Single mode, dual-wavelength source (1310/1550), with PCM 2330/11S
MPOLS-84 - Multimode, dual-wavelength source (850/1300) 2329/14S
MPOLS-84P - Multimode, dual-wavelength source (850/1300), with PCM 2330/14S
MPOLP-85 - Broadband power meter (850/1300/1310/1550) 2329/01S
MPOLP-85P - Broadband power meter (850/1300/1310/1550), with PCM 2330/01S
Kitted Packages
Single mode loss kit (1310/1550), LS/PM, without P5000i probes 2329/21
Single mode loss kit (1310/1550), LS/PM, two P5000i probes 2329/31
Single mode loss kit (1310/1550), LS/PM with PCM, without P5000i probes 2330/21